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No Date Chap Topic Location Time Presentor
Welcome, Introduction, Orientation Will Rocca

1 Introduction to Outdoor Emergency Care Will Rocca

2 Emergency Care Systems Matt Kurjanowicz

3 Rescue Basics Bram Thrift

8 Medical Communications and Documentation Keith McDonald

6 Anatomy and Physiology Michael James

17 Principles of Trauma Brian Witt

4 Thu Aug 28 7 Patient Assessment
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm Michael James

Mon Sep 01 Labor Day - NO CLASS n/a

5 Thu Sep 04 Blood Borne Pathogens (Note: EARLY START)
Mercer 

Island
06:00-10:00pm Tammy Ross

6 Mon Sep 08 4 Incident Command and Triage
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm Jeremy Martin

9 Airway Management Jan Vandenbos

10 Shock Geof Ferguson

8 Mon Sep 15 20a Musculoskeletal Injuries, Anatomy-Assessment
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm Brer Strafford

9
Thu Sep 18 20b Musculoskeletal Injuries, Treatment

Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm Keith McDonald

36 ALS Interface Jay Wiseman

35 Special Operations and Ambulance Operations Jay Wiseman

12 Substance Abuse and Poisoning Mike Redman

------ CPR ------ Tammy Ross

11 Mon Sep 22 21 Head and Spine Injuries
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm Ed Pavlin

23 Thoracic Trauma Ed Pavlin

24 Abdominal and Pelvic Trauma Janet Pavlin

13 Mon Sep 29 5 Moving, Lifting, and Transporting Patients
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm Gerry Galagher

13 Respiratory Emergencies Janet Pavlin

15 Cardiovascular Emergencies Mark Brownell

18 Soft-Tissue Injuries Jenson Mauseth

22 Face, Eye, and Neck Injuries Dave Boswell

11 Altered Mental Status Andee Vaughan

14 Allergies and Anaphylaxis Al Krouse

17 Sat Oct 11
Midterm (written and practical)

Morning or Afternoon
Alpental

07:30am-12:00

12:30 - 5:00pm
n/a

16 Gastrointestinal and Genitourinary Emergencies Brigette Schran

19 Burns Will Rocca

25 Cold-Related Emergencies Patrick Stanton

26 Heat-Related Emergencies Brian Witt

27 Plant and Animal Emergencies Ted Stensland

33 Behavioral Emergencies and Crisis Response Ted Stensland

30 Pediatric Emergencies Sara Wesonga

31 Geriatric Emergencies Brigette Schran

29 Water Emergencies Tammy Ross

32 Outdoor Adaptive Athletes Jeremy Martin

34 Obstetric and Gynecologic Emergencies Julie Taraday

28 Altitude-Related Emergencies Mike Redman

24 Mon Nov 03 Review
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm n/a

25
Thu Nov 06 Written Final (+review)

Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm n/a

26 Mon Nov 10 Practical Final  A
Mercer 

Island
06:00-10:00pm n/a

27 Thu Nov 13 Practical Final B
Mercer 

Island
06:00-10:00pm n/a

27 Mon Nov 17 Celebration (family & friends welcome) TBD 06:30-??:??pm n/a

Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm

7 Thu Sep 11
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm

Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm

14 Thu Oct 02

16 Thu Oct 09
Mercer 

Island
06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm
Mercer 

Island
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10 Sat Sep 20

12 Thu Sep 25

1 Mon Aug 18

2 Thu Aug 21

3 Mon Aug 25

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

07:30-05:00pm

21 Thu Oct 23

20 Mon Oct 20

18 Mon Oct 13

19 Thu Oct 16

22 Mon Oct 27

23 Thu Oct 30

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

06:30-10:00pm

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

15 Mon Oct 06

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

Mercer 

Island

Fire 

Station


